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After ptinting this labet;

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the printed page aiong the harizontal line.

2. Place jabel in shipping pouch and affix it 10 your shipment.

LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF FEDEX SHIPPING DEFINITIONS, On this Air Waybill, "we®, "our*, "us*®, and *FedEx" refer to Federal Express Corporation, its subsidiaries and branches and their respective
employees, agents, and independent contractors. The terms “you® and “your* refer to the shipper. its employees, principals and agents. f your shipment griginates outside the United States, your contract of cariage
is with the FedEx subsiciary, branch or indep centractor who originally accepts the shipment from you. The term “package® means any container or envelope that is accepted by us for delivery, including any
such terns tendered by you utilizing aur autoraated systems, meters, manifests or wayhills. The term “shipment” means all packages which are tendered to and accepted by us on a single Air Wayhill. AR
CARRIAGE NOTICE. Fur any international shipmerds by air, the Warsaw Convention, as amended, may be applicable. The Warsaw Convention, as amended, will then gavern and in mast cases limit FedEx's
liakility for loss, delay of, or damage to your shipment. The Warsaw Convention, as amended, limits FedEx's fiai

ility. For example in the U.S. liability is imited to $9.07 per pound (208 per \dlogram), unless a higher
value for cartiage is declarsd as described below and you pay any applicable supplementary charges. The interpretation and aperation of the Warsaw Convention's liabii

ity limits may vary in each country. There are
na specific stopping places which are agreed to and FedEx reserves the right to route the shipment in any way FedEx deems appropriste. ROAD TRANSPORT NOTICE. Shipments transported solely by road to or
from a country which is a party to the \Warsaw Convention or the Contract for the intemational Carriage of Goads by Road (the "CMR") are subject io the terms and conditions of the CMR, natwithstanding any other
provision of this Air Wayhill to the contrary. For those shipments transponted solety by road, if a conflic arises between the provisions

of the CMR and this Air Wayhill, the terms of the CMP shall prevait. LIMITATION
OF LIABILITY, If not governed by the Warsaw Convention, the CMR, or other international treaties, 1aws, other ot i orders, or requi . FedEx's mavimum liabilfty for damage, toss, delay,
shortage, mis-delivery, nondelivery, misinformation or failure to provide information in connection with your shipment is fimited by this Agreemant and as set out in the terms and canditions of tre contract of carriage,
Please refer to the contract of carriage set forth in the applicable FedEx Servite Guide or its equivalent to determine the cortractus! limitation, FedEx daes not provide cargo liability or all.
pay an addianal charge for each additional U.S. $100 (or equivalent lacal currency for the courd
FedEx's maximum liability will be the lesser of the declared value for carriage or your actual da
OIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL IN EXCESS OF THE D)

ACTUAL VALUE OF THE SHIPMENT, IF LOWER, WHETHER OR NOT FEDEX, HAD AN

tish insurance. bul you may
try of originj of declaied valug for carriage. If a higher value for caniage is declared and the additional charge is paid,
mages. LIABILITIES NOT ASSUMED. [N ANY EVENT, FEDEX WONT BE LIABLE FOR ANY DAMAGES, WHETHER
ECLARED VALUE FOR CARRIAGE (INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO LOSS OF INCOME OR PROFITS) OR THE

¢ KNOWLEDGE THAT SUCH DAMAGES MIGHT BE INCURRED. FedEy won't be liable for Your acts ar amissions,
including but not imited to incomect declaratian of carga, improper or ir ient packaging, i

g, marking or adk g of the shipment, or for the acts or omissions of the recipient or anyone else with an
interest in the shipment or violations by any party of the terms at this agreement. FedEx wan't be liable for damage, Inss, delay, shortage, mis-delivery, non-celivery, misinfarmation or failure to pravide information in
connection with shipments of cash, currency or other prohibited items of in instances beyond our contral, such as acts of Cad, perils of the air, weather conditions, mechanicat delays, acts of public enernies, war,
strike, civil commigtion, or acts ar amissians of public authoites(including customs and health officials) with actual or apparent autharity. NO WARRANTY . We make no warranties, epress or implied. CLAIMS FOR
LOSS, DAMAGE OR DELAY. ALL CLAIMS MUST BE MADE IN WRITING AMD WITHIN STRICT TIME UMITS. SEE OUR TARIFF, APPLICABLE FEDEX SERVICE GUIDE, OR STANDARD CONDITIONS OF
CARRIAGE FOR DETAILS. The Warsaw Convention provides specific written claims protedures for damage, delay ar non-defivery of your shpment. Mereover, the interpretation and aperation of the Warsaw
Convention's claims provisions may vary in gach country. Refer to the Convention to determine the claims peried for your shipment. The right to damages against us shall be extinguished urless an action is brought
viithin two years, as set forth in the Convention. FedEx is net abligated to act on any claim until all transportation charges have been pard. The claim amount may not be deducted from the transportatinn charges I
the recipient accepts the shipment without noting any damage on the defivery record, FedEx will assume the shipmert was delivered in goad condition. in order for us 1o consider a claim for damage, the contents,
original shipping carton and packing must he made avaitable to us far inspection, MANDATORY LAW. insofar as any provision cantained or referred to in this Alr Wayhill may be contrary to any applicable
international treaties, laws, government regulations, orders or requi such provisions shall remain In effect as a part of our agraement bo the extent that it s not averridden. The invalidity or unenforceability of
any provisions shall not aftect any other part of tis Air Waybill. Unless otherwise indicated, FEDERAL EXFRESS CORPORATION, 2005 Corporate Avenue, Memphis, TN 38132, USA, is the first carrier of this
shipment, Email address located at wvwy fedex.com,
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After printing this label:

CONSIGNEE COPY - PLEASE PLACE IN FRONT OF POUCH
1. Fold the ptinted page aiong the horizontal fine.

2. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment.

LEGAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF FEDEX SHIPPING DEFINITIONS. On this Air Waybil, "we®, "our”, "us*, and ‘Fedx” refer to Federal Express Corporation, its subsidiaries and branches and their respective
©

ploy agents, and independ - The terms “you® and "your* refer to the shipper. its employees, principals and agents. If your shipment originates outside the United States, your contract of carriage
is with the FedEx subsidiary, branch or ind = wha originally accepts the shipment fram you. The term “package” means any contairer or envelope that is accepted by us for delivery, including any
such tems tendered by you utiizing our automated systerns, meters, manifests or wayhils. The tarm *ship means ail packages which are to and.accepted by us on a single Air Waybill, AlR
CARRIAGE NOTICE. Far any international shipmeras by air, the Warsaw Convention, as amended, may be applicable. The Warsaw Convention, as amended, will then govem and in most cases limit FedEx's
liatillity for loss, defay of, or damape to your shipment. The Warsaw Convention, as amended, limits FedEx's fiability. Far exanple in the U.S. fiabllity is limited to $9.07 per pound {208 per kilagram), unless = higher
value for carriage Is declared as described below and you pay any applicable supplementary charges. The interpretation and operation of the VWarsaw Convention's liability fimits may vary in 2ach country, There are
no specific stopping places which are agreed to and FedEx reserves the right tn route the shipment in any way FedEx deems appropriste. ROAD TRANSPORT NOTICE . Shipments transparted solely by road to or
from  cauntry which Is a party to the Warsaw Convention or the Contract for the irtermnational Carriage of Goods by Road {the *CMR") are subject to the terms and conditions of the CMR, natwithstanding any other
provision of this Alr Wayhill to the contrary. For those shipments transported solely by road, if a conflict arises between the provisions of the CMR and this Air Waybill, the terms of the CMR shall prevall, UIMITATION
OF LIABILITY. ¥f not governed by the Warsaw Conventian, the CMR, or other international treaties, laws. other fas i orders, ar requi , FedEv's mavimum liability for damage, loss, delay,

e, mis-delivery, ivery, risi ar failure to pravide information n canriection with your shigment s fimited by this Agreement and as set out in the terms and conditions of the contract of cariage,
Please refer to the contract of carriage set forth in the applicable FedEx Sevice Gude or its equivalent to determine the contractual kmitation. FedEx does nat provide carga hability or alk-risk insurance, bhut you may
pay an additional charge for each additional U S. $100 (or equivalent lacal currency far the country of originj of declared value for camiage. If a higher value for camiage is dzclared and the addinonal chargs is pai,
FedEx's maxmunm liability will be ths lesser of the declared vaiue for carriage or your actuat damages. LABILITIES NOT ASSUMED, IN ANY EVENT, FEOEX WGNT BE LIABLE FOR ANY OAMAGES, WHETHER
DIRECT, INDIRECT, INCIDENTAL, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL IN EXCESS OF THE DECLARED VALUE FOR CARRIAGE (INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TG LOSS OF INCOME OR PROFITS) OR THE
ACTUAL VALUE OF THE SHIPMENT, IF LOWER, WHETHER OR NOT FEDEX HAD ANY KNOWLEDGE THAT SUCH DAMAGES MIGHT BE INCURRED FedEx wan't ke liable for your acts or omissions,
including but not firited 1o incorrect declaration of cargn, improper or insufficient packaging, securing, marking or addressing of the shipment, or for the acts or omissions of the fecipient or anyone else with an
interest in the shipment or vialations by any party of the terms af this agreement. FedEx won't be llable for damage, lass, delay, shortage, mis-detivery, non-delivery, misinformation or failure to pravide information in
connection with shipments of cash, currency or other prahibited items or In instances beyond our centra!, such as acts of Cod, perils of the air, wealfer canditians, machanical delays, acts of public enemies, war.
strike, civil commalion, ar acts or omissions of public authorities(including customs and health officials) with actual or apparent autharity, NO WARRANTY. We make no warranties, express of implied. CLAMS FOR
LOSE, DAMAGE OR DELAY. ALL CLAIMS MUST 8E MADE IN WRITING AND WITHIN STRICT TIME LIMTS. SEE QUR TARIFF, APPLICABLE FEDEX SERVICE GUIDE, OR STANDARD CONDITIONS OF
CARRIAGE FOR DETAILS. The Warsaw Convention provides specific written claims procedures for damage, delzy o nan-delivery of your shipment. Mareover, the interpretation and operation of the Warsaw
Convention's claims provisions may vary in gach country. Refer ta the Convantion to deteanine the claims neriod for your shipment. The right to darnages against us shall be extinguished unless an action is brought
within two years, as set farth in the Convention, FedEy is not abligated ta act on any claim until all transportation charges have been paid. The claim amount may not he deducted from the transportation charges If
the recipient accepts the shipment without noting any darage on the delivery record, Fedix will assume the shipment was delivered in goad condition, In order far us to consider a rlaim for damage, the contents,
original shipping carton and packing must be made available tn us for inspection. MANDATORY LAW, Insofar as any provision contained or referred ta in this Air Waybilt may be contrary to any applicable
international treaties, laws, gavernment regulations, orders ar requirements such pravisions shall remain in effect as a part af our agreement to the extent that it is not averridden. The invalidity or unenforceaility of

any provisions shall not affect any other part of this Air Waybill. Unless otherwise indicated, FEDERAL EXPRESS CORPORATION, 2005 Corporate Avenue, Memphis, TN 38132, USA, Is the first carrier of this
shipment. Emai address located at v fedex.com,
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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

10/23/2024 9:50:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
51698 Report Type:: USEPA CLP
10/23/2024 9:50:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

Test Group TAT

P4500

USEPA CLPSMO
Contact : AnitaKapadia

DX (XS To(gHO i 10/23/2024 1:59:05 PM

Sample ID Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling

Date Days

P4500-01

P4500-02

P4500-03

PA500-04

P4500-05

P4500-06

MBHCN1

MBHCN2

MBHCN3

MBHCN4

MBHCNS

MBHCNG6

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

10/16/2024

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024




PA4500-07

P4500-08

P4500-09

PA4500-10

P4500-11

PA500-12

P4500-13

P4500-14

P4500-15

MBHCN7

MBHCNS8

MBHCN9

MBHCPO

MBHCPOD

MBHCPOS

MBHCP1

MBHCP2

MBHCP3

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

10/16/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full

Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024




P4500-16

P4500-17

PA4500-18

P4500-19

PA4500-20

P4500-21

P4500-22

MBHCP4

MBHCP5

MBHCP6

MBHCP7

MBHCX2

MBHCX3

MBHCZ6

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/17/2024

10/16/2024

10/17/2024

10/18/2024

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full

Percent Solids

Cyanide
Mercury
Metals CLP Full
Percent Solids

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN
SFAM_HG
SFAM_AES

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_CN

SFAM_HG

SFAM_AES
Chemtech -SOP

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB164543 WorkList ID :

184955 Department: Digestion Date : 10-30-2024 14:00;34
ample e Prese ome orage olle BF. ethod

P4500-01 MBHCN1 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4degC USEPO1 Qn 10/16/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-02 MBHCN2 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4d deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/16/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-03 MBHCN3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/16/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-04 MBHCN4 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/16/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-05 MBHCNS Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 Q11 10/16/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-06 MBHCN6 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4degC USEPO1 Q11 10/16/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-07 MBHCN?7 Salid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/16/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-08 MBHCN8 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO01 Q1 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-09 MBHCN9 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 Qn 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-10 MBHCPO Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q11 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-11 MBHCPOD Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-12 MBHCPOS Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-13 MBHCP1 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 an 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-14 MBHCP2 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-15 MBHCP3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 Qn 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-16 MBHCP4 Solid Metais CLP Full Cool4degC USEPO1 Q11 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-17 MBHCP5 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4deg C USEPO1 Q11 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-18 MBHCP6 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-19 MBHCP7 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-20 MBHCX2 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Q1 10/16/2024 SFAM_AES
P4500-21 MBHCX3 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 Qn 10/17/2024 SFAM_AES

Datefime  [D|3s|2 |1 |'S Date/Time 1ol 20 Tq; (S\S -

Raw Sample xmnmm<on ,E: agn ( ™~y p\&..u.ﬁ../ Raw Sample Received wﬁ | U\Q.lﬁw,\.ﬁd

Raw Sample Relinquished by: o ﬂﬁﬂw\u‘“

Page 1 of 2

\ b
Raw Sample Relinquished by: Mmﬁmh Mot & /_ mA )




WorkList Name : PB164543

WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList ID : 184955

Department :

Digestion Date :

10-30-2024 14:00:34

P4500-22

MBHCZz6

Solid

Metals CLP Full

Cool4deg C

USEPO01 Q1

10/18/2024 SFAM_AES

Date/Time

\el30124  1yt\e

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

%

%)

Page 2 of 2

Date/Time

lol26 o &

18218

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

ST o

Fpltatdic
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